Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/07/2025 2:06:23 AM - 1330 - Sydney Biomedical Accelerator

Type

PER-326864
21.17a Asbestos
Removal
Permit

2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

Employer

N Moit & Sons
(NSW) Pty Ltd

N Moit & Sons
(NSW) Pty Ltd

Fredon Air
(NSW)

N Moit & Sons
(NSW) Pty Ltd

Location

Entire sire
/ garden bed

Entire sire
/ Entire Site

Entire sire

/

Entire sire
/ Entire Site

Generated on 17/07/2025 2:06:24 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:00 AM
13/06/2025

7:00 AM
17/07/2025

6:08 AM
16/07/2025

7:00 AM
10/07/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To

5:00 PM
29/11/2025

5:00 PM
23/07/2025

5:08 PM
16/07/2025

6:00 PM
16/07/2025

Status

In Progress

Upcoming

Expired

Expired
Not Stopped

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/07/2025 2:06:23 AM - 1330 - Sydney Biomedical Accelerator
	Richard Crookes Constructions
	Generated on 17/07/2025 2:06:24 AM, by Hammertech

