Richard Crookes Constructions

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-326864 21.11a Asbestos Removal Permit	N Moit & Sons (NSW) Pty Ltd	Entire sire / garden bed	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 13/06/2025	5:00 PM 29/11/2025	In Progress
21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	N Moit & Sons (NSW) Pty Ltd	Entire sire / Entire Site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 17/07/2025	5:00 PM 23/07/2025	Upcoming
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Fredon Air (NSW)	Entire sire /	(No Nominated Rep)	6:08 AM 16/07/2025	5:08 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	N Moit & Sons (NSW) Pty Ltd	Entire sire / Entire Site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 10/07/2025	6:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped